Posicio Dorsal Codi_corredor
Homes 5 km

1 3038 CCO0306
2 3040 CCO0037
3 3027 CC0082
4 3036 CC0193
5 3035 CC0241
6 3022 CC0091
7 3010

8 3037 CCO0305
9 3018 CC0183
10 3012 CCO0175
11 3007 CC0360
12 3033 CCO0099
13 3006 CCO0051
14 3005 CCO0366
15 3031 CC0178
16 3043

17 3023 CCO0318
18 3024

19 3029 CC0297
20 3026 CCO0312
21 3001 CC0102
22 3013

Dones 5 km

1 3021 CC0341
2 3002 CCO0033
3 3017 CCO0039
4 3028 CCO0083
5 3032 CC0182
6 3009 CC0301
7 3019 CCo0142
8 3008 CC0300
9 3041 CCO0314
10 3042 CC0331
11 3003 CCO0116
12 3014 CCO0055
13 3016 CC0040
14 3025 CCO0070
15 3039 CCO0313
16 3011

17 3030 CCo181
18 3004 CCo0122
19 3020 CC0200

Homes 2,5 km

1 4007 CC0333
2 4015 CC0291
3 4032 CCO0179
4 4004 CCo0117
5 4017 CC0198
6 4013

7 4044 CC0190
8 4041 CC0289
9 4009 CCO0351

Nom

POL VIDAL BARDOLET
ARNAU VIDAL MENDOZA
NIL MARTINEZ CODINA
GRAL SELLES BANCELLS
JAN SEGALAS SALA
ROGER LOPEZ MANAS
THOMAS FERRE-JULIA
MARC VIDAL BARDOLET
ORIOL GASSET GRANJA
IGNASI FARRAS MELE

GERARD DE CASTELLARNAU RODRIGUE

ANDRES PENA GARRIDO
ALEIX CASTELLVIi ROQUE
SERGI BRAU VILLARO
GENIS OLM SAUQUE
VADIM HURTADO

JORDI MAJORAL ESPOT
ALEIX MAJORAL OLIVA
ALEX MERINO NAVARRO
ALVARO DIEZ BERENJENO
JOSEP ANTICH LASALAS
GERARD FEIXES PRATS

LYDIA IGLESIAS BARES
AINHOA ARMENDARIZ GAYRAUD
PEPA GARCIA TAPIAS

PAULA MARTINEZ CODINA
LAURA PELLICER CHICA
MONICA DORIA VILARRUBLA
OLGA GRAU LASIERRA
CLAUDIA DORIA VILARRUBLA
CAROLA VILA OBIOLS

JANA VILA OBIOLS

RITA AULADELL VISA

IRENE FRANCINO URDANIZ
LOLA GARCIA TAPIAS

MARIA MALE ISCLA

ARIADNA VIDAL MENDOZA
MARAGDA FARRAS ALOY
FLORENTINA OLM GUNIA
MAR BESSES CASANOVAS
LAIA GUILLAMON PUJOL

QUENTIN BECHE
PABLO FERRAN

ARNAU OLM SAUQUE
MIQUEL AULADELL VISA
MARTi{ FORCADA LLOS
CESC COLELL PANTEBRE
BERNAT SELLES GASCH
POL RIU QUINONES
JORDI BULLO PORTA

Temps_total

00:17:13.85
00:17:22.00
00:17:39.70
00:17:49.35
00:18:21.80
00:19:15.20
00:19:21.10
00:19:23.60
00:19:31.70
00:19:48.05
00:21:02.40
00:21:22.65
00:21:32.20
00:21:57.35
00:23:46.55
00:25:14.25
00:25:58.90
00:26:13.80
00:27:22.35
00:27:48.70
00:30:51.75
00:31:50.05

00:17:41.35
00:18:30.70
00:19:37.45
00:19:53.60
00:20:24.55
00:20:34.00
00:20:50.35
00:21:23.75
00:21:25.20
00:22:49.35
00:23:04.50
00:23:18.45
00:24:07.20
00:24:16.45
00:25:13.55
00:25:35.95
00:26:07.80
00:27:16.30
00:32:45.15

00:09:59.45
00:10:01.25
00:10:08.75
00:10:47.00
00:10:51.65
00:11:00.45
00:11:09.05
00:11:09.65
00:11:15.40

segons

1033,85
1042
1059,7
1069,35
1101,8
1155,2
1161,1
1163,6
1171,7
1188,05
1262,4
1282,65
1292,2
1317,35
1426,55
1514,25
1558,9
1573,8
1642,35
1668,7
1851,75
1910,05

1061,35
1110,7
1177,45
1193,6
1224,55
1234
1250,35
1283,75
1285,2
1369,35
1384,5
1398,45
1447,2
1456,45
1513,55
1535,95
1567,8
1636,3
1965,15

599,45
601,25
608,75
647

651,65
660,45
669,05
669,65
675,4

punts

250,00
248,04
243,90
241,70
234,58
223,74
222,60
222,12
220,59
217,55
204,74
201,51
200,02
196,20
181,18
170,69
165,80
164,23
157,37
154,89
139,58
135,32

250,00
238,89
225,35
222,30
216,68
215,02
212,21
206,69
206,46
193,77
191,65
189,74
183,35
182,18
175,31
172,75
169,24
162,16
135,02

250,00
249,25
246,18
231,63
229,97
226,91
223,99
223,79
221,89



10 4001
11 4029
12 4005
13 4035
14 4039
15 4033
16 4026
17 4030
18 4049
19 4003
20 4042
21 4038
22 4019
23 4021
24 4027
Dones 2,5 km
1 4016
2 4002
3 4045
4 4048
5 4023
6 4024
7 4043
8 4006
9 4031
10 4020
11 4011
12 4010
13 4014
14 4008
15 4028
16 4037
17 4036
18 4022
19 4046
20 4047
21 4034

CCO0236
CC0274
CCO0155
CC0295
CC0348

CCO0165
CC0343
CCO0103
CC0359
CCO0349

CC0201
CC0368

CCO0197
CC0334
CCo0188
CCO0088
CCo087
CCo0101
CCO0194

CC0339
CCO0152
CC0364
CCO0352
CC0369
CCo0121
CC0332
CCO0350
CCO0304
CCO0303
CC0189
CCO0317
CCO0370

JOAN MARC ALBERT MINGUELL
MARTIN MORALES SANCHEZ
ALEX BARNOLA BOCES
MARC PELLICER CHICA

JAN RAICH COMELLAS

LLUC PELAEZ LAMBREGTS
LUCAS MARTIN CAVA

IKER MORLAES MORRAL
ROC VILARO POMAROL
JOAN ANTICH LASALAS
MARC RODRIGO GOMEZ
PAU PLANA BACH

NIL GILI MARTINEZ

ANIOL GUILLAMON PUJOL
ARNAU MIQUEL FOLCH

BERTA FORCADA LLOS
FLEUR ALIEU

MARIA SELLES GASCH

SILKE STOCK LOPEZ

MARTA GUITART FORNELLS
MARTA LOPEZ MANAS

JANA SELLES BANCELLS
MARTINA BARRES SABARTES
MARIONA MORRAL FERRANDIS
CLAUDIA GRACIA BESOLI
AINA CASTELLET FONTCUBERTA
MAR BULLO PORTA

EVA DE LA HERA RIELO
BERTA BESSES CASANOVAS
MARTINA MIQUEL FOLCH
ARAN PLANA BACH

MARINA PENA GARRIDO
BERTA GUITART FORNELLS
MARTINA SELLES GASCH
LAIA SELLES SANCHEZ
MAAIKE PELAEZ LAMBREGTS

00:11:31.10
00:11:36.55
00:12:07.90
00:12:20.40
00:12:25.75
00:12:57.50
00:13:18.45
00:13:30.45
00:13:53.40
00:13:53.65
00:14:09.95
00:14:42.25
00:15:15.85
00:17:05.30
00:46:16.05

00:11:02.70
00:11:03.80
00:11:24.80
00:11:28.50
00:11:57.85
00:12:02.15
00:12:35.50
00:12:54.25
00:14:19.20
00:14:25.10
00:14:37.25
00:14:53.35
00:15:55.55
00:16:01.30
00:18:19.75
00:18:52.75
00:19:27.15
00:20:12.15
00:22:28.95
00:23:20.45
00:24:26.65

691,1
696,55
727,9
740,4
745,75
777,5
798,45
810,45
833,4
833,65
849,95
882,25
915,85
1025,3
2776,05

662,7
663,8
684,8
688,5
717,85
722,15
755,5
774,25
859,2
865,1
877,25
893,35
955,55
961,3
1099,75
1132,75
1167,15
1212,15
1348,95
1400,45
1466,65

216,85
215,15
205,88
202,41
200,96
192,75
187,69
184,91
179,82
179,77
176,32
169,86
163,63
146,16
53,98

250,00
249,59
241,93
240,63
230,79
229,42
219,29
213,98
192,82
191,51
188,86
185,45
173,38
172,34
150,65
146,26
141,95
136,68
122,82
118,30
112,96



Posicio Dorsal Codi_corredor Nom

Homes 5 km
1

OO ~NOOUR~WN

19
Homes 3 km
1

OO ~NOOUA~WN

15
Dones 3 km

1

2

79
91
93
73
92
85
74
82
76
90
83
75
89

65
67
69
105
104
96
95
97
103
109
101
94
102
68
72
110
100
70
111

118
122
116
140
120
132
137
121
127
131
146
129
148
138
134

119
133

CC0193

CC0099

CC0125
CC0305
CC0360
CCo0178
CC0084
CC0297

CC0102

CC0033
CCo0341
CC0039

CC0182
CC0083
CC0301

CC0300
CC0314
CCO0116
CCO0055
CC0331
CC0122
Ccco181
CC0070
CC0200

CC0291
CCO0333

CCO0179
CC0336

CC0289
CC0351
CCO0155
CC0103
CC0361
CC0348

CC0334

Selles Gral
WOERNER LUCAS
FERRE JULIA THOMAS
Pefia Andrés
SAMSON PAUL
Irizar Mikel

Vidal Marc
Castellarnau Gerard
Olm Genis

Marsal Ricard

Merino Alex
BARRERE TIMOTHE
Antich Josep

ARMENDARIZ Ainhoa
Iglesias Lydia

Garcia Pepa

ABADIE PERRINE
FORTAS FANNY
Pellicer Laura
Martinez Paula

Doria Monica
QUEVARREC SOLENE
CHAVANES MARIE
Doria Claudia

Vila Carola

Auladell Rita

Francino Irene

Vila Jana

Besses Mar

Olm Florentina

Male Maria

Guillamon Laia

FERRAN PABLO
BECHE QUENTIN
HARDELIN RAPHAEL
OIm Arnau

JUDIC LUCAS
Colell Cesc
VERGES SIMON
QUEVARREC EVAN
Riu Pol

Bullé Jordi
PELLICER MARC
Antich Joan

VILA TON

Pelaez Lluc

MARC MAXIME

ALIEU FLEUR
RODRIGUEZ JADE

Temps_total

15:39.1
16:28.8
16:46.5
17:02.6
17:12.4
17:36.7
17:43.0
19:58.5
20:43.7
22:20.3
25:49.9
28:13.2
28:34.6

16:01.9
17:21.6
17:30.9
17:36.5
17:45.0
17:52.0
18:01.8
18:13.9
18:27.4
18:35.3
18:49.2
19:25.7
20:29.1
20:31.7
20:48.6
24:20.6
24:44.7
25:45.7
30:30.4

10:10.9
10:20.2
10:40.6
10:57.5
11:12.7
11:17.9
11:19.0
11:28.7
11:40.6
12:41.3
14:05.1
15:01.4
15:23.2
15:42.2
16:03.2

10:32.3
11:12.1

segons

939,1
988,8
1006,5
1022,6
1032,4
1056,7
1063
1198,5
1243,7
1340,3
1549,9
1693,2
1714,6

961,9
1041,6
1050,9
1056,5

1065

1072
1081,8
1093,9
1107,4
1115,3
1129,2
1165,7
1229,1
1231,7
1248,6
1460,6
1484,7
1545,7
1830,4

610,9
620,2
640,6
657,5
672,7
677,9
679
688,7
700,6
761,3
845,1
901,4
923,2
942,2
963,2

632,3
672,1

punts

250,00
237,43
233,26
229,59
227,41
222,18
220,86
195,89
188,77
175,17
151,48
138,66
136,93

250,00
230,87
228,83
227,61
225,80
224,32
222,29
219,83
217,15
215,61
212,96
206,29
195,65
195,24
192,60
164,64
161,97
155,58
131,38

250,00
246,25
238,41
232,28
227,03
225,29
224,93
221,76
217,99
200,61
180,72
169,43
165,43
162,09
158,56

250,00
235,20



3 130
4 123
5 139
6 115
7 135
8 128
9 126
10 124
11 145
12 125
13 113
14 149
15 114
16 117
Homes 2,5 km
1 156
2 157
3 171
4 177
5 180
6 155
7 165
8 182
9 173
10 175
11 172
12 152
13 154
14 170
15 181
Dones 2,5 km
1 174
2 160
3 161
4 168
5 183
6 158
7 176
Homes 0,5 km
1 242
2 255
3 241
4 251
5 248
6 260
7 246
8 243
9 253
Dones 0,5 km
1 244
2 254
3 256
4 247
5 250
6 252
7 257

CCo0088
CC0197
CC0188

CCo0101
CcCcoo87
CC0022

CC0364

CC0117
CC0198
CC0190
CC0236

CCO0165
CC0349
CC0359
CC0201

CC0362
CC0194
CC0339
CCO0365

CC0352
CCo0121

CC0343
CC0337

CC0363

CC0347

CC0369
CC0350
CC0303

CCo0189
CC0317

Stock Silke
Forcada Berta
Selles Maria

SIRE CAMILLE
CAMPION LEANA
Lépez Marta
Guitart Marta
Galceran Mireia
Iglesias Maria
Barres Martina
MARTIN CHENAULT PAULA
CASTELLET AINA
ROUAIX MAY LI
MIROUS ANAIS

Auladell Miquel
Forcada Martii
Selles Bernat
Morales Martin
Oyarzabal Felix
ALBA Adrian
POINT MATHIS
MORLAES IKER
Plana Pau

Rodrigo Marc
Guillamon Aniol
BELINGOU HUGO
BEJAUD PIERRICK
LACOURT ENzO
VILA ROC

Selles Jana
PENDRY SHAWNA
COLOMINES ELSA

MORRAL FERRANDIS MARIO|

CASTELLET NURIA
Bull6 Mar
Besses Berta

MARTIN CAVA LUCAS
Vilaré Roc

JUDIC XAVIER
COLOMINES SYLVAIN
FORTAS GAEL

VILA QUIM

CULLEL GAETAN

VIE ALEXANDRE
Gasch Marti

ALIEU ELLA

De La Hera Eva
Plana Aran
Guitart Berta
BARRERE LUNA
Selles Martina
Selles Laia

11:21.5
11:36.2
12:25.7
12:34.4
12:39.0
12:43.2
13:03.3
13:06.6
13:11.0
13:35.2
14:43.5
15:17.0
16:21.7
17:35.3

09:03.2
09:21.7
09:27.4
09:44.7
10:02.6
11:50.8
11:53.2
13:24.8
13:34.8
13:53.5
14:33.0
15:32.8
15:36.8
16:03.2
17:08.8

09:43.9
10:27.6
11:33.6
12:01.6
13:39.9
13:43.7
13:47.6

02:07.2
02:21.4
02:22.6
02:54.9
04:05.9
04:11.6
04:14.2
04:15.1
04:39.1

02:20.5
03:11.2
03:14.1
03:26.8
03:33.3
03:37.8
04:13.2

681,5
696,2
7457
754,4
759
763,2
783,3
786,6
791
815,2
883,5
917
981,7
1055,3

543,2
561,7
567,4
584,7
602,6
710,8
713,2
804,8
814,8
833,5
873
932,8
936,8
963,2
1028,8

583,9
627,6
693,6
721,6
819,9
823,7
827,6

127,2
141,4
142,6
174,9
2459
251,6
2542
255,1
279,1

140,5
191,2
194,1
206,8
213,3
217,8
253,2

231,95
227,05
211,98
209,54
208,27
207,12
201,81
200,96
199,84
193,91
178,92
172,38
161,02
149,79

250,00
241,77
239,34
232,26
225,36
191,05
190,41
168,74
166,67
162,93
155,56
145,58
144,96
140,99
132,00

250,00
232,59
210,46
202,29
178,04
177,22
176,38

250,00
224,89
223,00
181,82
129,32
126,39
125,10
124,66
113,94

250,00
183,71
180,96
169,85
164,67
161,27
138,72



Posicio Dorsal Codi_corredor Nom

Homes 5 km
1

OO ~NOOUR~WN

15
Dones 5 km
1

OO ~NOOUR~WN

20

21
Homes 3 km

1

OO ~NOOUA~WN

91
79
74
93
92
85
77
73
82
76
84
90
83
75
89

67
65
105
95
69
96
104
94
103
97
101
109
108
102
72
70
107
68
100
110
111

118
122
132
140
116
137
120
127
146
131
121
141
138
142

CCO0193
CC0305

CCO0125

CC0099
CC0360
CC0178

CC0084
CC0297

CC0102

CC0341
CCO0033

CC0083
CC0039
CC0182

CC0314

CC0301
CC0300

CCO0126
CCO0116
CC0331
CC0070

CCO0055
Ccco181
CC0122
CC0200

CC0291
CCO0333

CC0179
CC0336
CC0289

CCO0155
CC0351

CC0348

WOERNER LUCAS
Selles Gral
Vidal Marc

FERRE JULIA THOMAS

SAMSON PAUL
Irizar Mikel

Espinet Roger
Pefia Andrés
Castellarnau Gerard
Olm Genis
GEORGE MERLIN
Marsal Ricard
Merino Alex
BARRERE TIMOTHE
Antich Josep

Iglesias Lydia
ARMENDARIZ Ainhoa
ABADIE PERRINE
Martinez Paula
Garcia Pepa

Pellicer Laura
FORTAS FANNY

Vila Carola

QUEVARREC SOLENE

Doria Monica
Doria Claudia
CHAVANES MARIE
Irizar Garazi
Auladell Rita
Vila Jana

Male Maria
Badia Carla
Francino Irene
Olm Florentina
Besses Mar
Guillamon Laia

FERRAN PABLO
BECHE QUENTIN
Colell Cesc

OIm Arnau
HARDELIN RAPHAEL
VERGES SIMON
JUDIC LUCAS

Riu Pol

PELLICER MARC
Bullé Jordi
QUEVARREC EVAN
RODRIGUEZ DORIAN
Pelaez Lluc

RICHARD LEO

Temps_total

18:18.1
18:33.2
19:43.9
19:46.2
19:52.3
20:05.6
22:00.1
22:09.5
22:46.2
22:54.5
23:36.3
24:32.0
27:35.3
31:39.6
33:03.8

18:13.1
18:32.2
19:43.5
19:44.2
19:59.3
20:27.0
20:31.5
20:42.3
20:43.1
21:07.4
21:17.2
21:29.3
21:50.3
22:18.5
23:06.6
24:26.8
26:48.3
26:52.0
27:01.6
28:11.5
31:25.6

11:43.8
11:59.1
12:18.5
12:54.7
12:57.3
13:24.4
13:37.8
13:54.9
14:15.9
14:46.2
15:16.1
15:32.9
15:52.1
16:58.7

segons

1098,1
1113,2
1183,9
1186,2
1192,3
1205,6
1320,1
1329,5
1366,2
1374,5
1416,3
1472
1655,3
1899,6
1983,8

1093,1
1112,2
1183,5
1184,2
1199,3
1227
1231,5
1242,3
1243,1
1267,4
1277,2
1289,3
1310,3
1338,5
1386,6
1466,8
1608,3
1612
1621,6
1691,5
1885,6

703,8
719,1
738,5
7747
777,3
804,4
817,8
834,9
855,9
886,2
916,1
932,9
952,1
1018,7

punts

250,00
246,61
231,88
231,43
230,25
227,71
207,96
206,49
200,94
199,73
193,83
186,50
165,85
144,52
138,38

250,00
245,71
230,90
230,77
227,86
222,72
221,90
219,98
219,83
215,62
213,96
211,96
208,56
204,17
197,08
186,31
169,92
169,53
168,52
161,56
144,93

250,00
244,68
238,25
227,12
226,36
218,73
215,15
210,74
205,57
198,54
192,06
188,61
184,80
172,72



15 129
16 148
17 134
Dones 3 km
1 130
2 119
3 133
4 123
5 145
6 139
7 135
8 115
9 126
10 124
11 125
12 150
13 128
14 117
15 149
16 147
17 114
18 113
Homes 2,5 km
1 157
2 156
3 177
4 171
5 165
6 180
7 182
8 173
9 178
10 175
11 152
12 155
13 170
14 181
15 154
16 172
17 169
Dones 2,5 km
1 174
2 160
3 161
4 158
5 183
6 168
7 176
8 185
Homes 0,5 km
1 242
2 255
3 241
4 251
5 246
6 260

CCo0103
CC0361

CCo0088

CC0334

CC0197

CC0188

ccoos7

CC0022

CC0152
CCo0101

CC0364

CC0198
CCo0117
CC0236
CC0190

CCO0165

CC0349

CC0359

CC0362

CCo0201

CC0194

CC0352
CCO0365
CC0339
CCo0121
CCO0154

CC0343
CC0337

CC0363

Antich Joan
VILA TON
MARC MAXIME

Stock Silke

ALIEU FLEUR
RODRIGUEZ JADE
Forcada Berta
Iglesias Maria
Selles Maria
CAMPION LEANA
SIRE CAMILLE
Guitart Marta
Galceran Mireia
Barres Martina
GRACIA CLAUDIA
Lépez Marta
MIROUS ANAIS
CASTELLET AINA
SANLLEHY ZOE
ROUAIX MAY LI
MARTIN CHENAULT PAULA

Forcada Marti
Auladell Miquel
Morales Martin
Selles Bernat
POINT MATHIS
Oyarzabal Felix
MORLAES IKER
Plana Pau
DEYMIER MATHIS
Rodrigo Marc
BELINGOU HUGO
ALBA Adrian
LACOURT ENZO
VILA ROC
BEJAUD PIERRICK
Guillamon Aniol
MARC ADRIEN

Selles Jana

PENDRY SHAWNA
COLOMINES ELSA

Bullé Mar

CASTELLET NURIA

MORRAL FERRANDIS MARIOI
Besses Berta

MATA JANA

MARTIN CAVA LUCAS
Vilaré Roc

JUDIC XAVIER
COLOMINES SYLVAIN
CULLEL GAETAN
VILA QUIM

17:09.6
17:28.2
17:38.8

13:08.3
13:13.6
13:46.6
13:50.7
14:11.9
14:25.0
14:25.5
14:53.2
15:11.4
15:19.9
16:04.6
16:10.2
16:18.1
16:52.2
17:43.3
18:08.7
18:22.0
20:35.8

10:09.1
10:52.6
11:01.2
11:18.6
12:47.2
12:53.4
13:18.2
13:29.3
13:48.6
13:55.2
14:05.3
14:23.6
14:36.0
14:47.2
15:13.7
15:43.8
16:26.5

11:41.2
12:20.7
13:32.1
14:00.3
14:09.1
14:26.5
14:32.1
16:06.1

02:45.9
03:04.1
03:28.1
03:32.5
04:17.2
04:20.2

1029,6
1048,2
1058,8

788,3
793,6
826,6
830,7
851,9
865
865,5
893,2
9114
919,9
964,6
970,2
978,1
1012,2
1063,3
1088,7
1102
1235,8

609,1
652,6
661,2
678,6
767,2
773,4
798,2
809,3
828,6
835,2
845,3
863,6
876
887,2
913,7
943,8
986,5

701,2
740,7
812,1
840,3
849,1
866,5
872,1
966,1

165,9
184,1
208,1
2125
257,2
260,2

170,89
167,86
166,18

250,00
248,33
238,42
237,24
231,34
227,83
227,70
220,64
216,23
214,24
204,31
203,13
201,49
194,70
185,34
181,02
178,83
159,47

250,00
233,34
230,30
224,40
198,48
196,89
190,77
188,16
183,77
182,32
180,14
176,33
173,83
171,64
166,66
161,34
154,36

250,00
236,67
215,86
208,62
206,45
202,31
201,01
181,45

250,00
225,29
199,30
195,18
161,26
159,40



7
8
9

Dones 0,5 km

ol
PRoo~v~ouorwNhPr

243
248
253

254
244
256
250
258
259
261
252
247
257
245

CC0347

CC0369

CC0350

CCO0153
CC0189
CC0303
CC0317

VIE ALEXANDRE
FORTAS GAEL
Gasch Marti

De La Hera Eva
ALIEU ELLA
Plana Aran
BARRERE LUNA
PLE JULIE
SANLLEHY DANAE
MATA BERTA
Selles Martina
Guitart Berta
Selles Laia

VIE AMANDINE

04:23.1
04:44.8
05:04.9

03:16.1
03:24.1
03:29.5
03:35.9
03:58.4
04:06.7
04:19.1
04:19.7
04:34.6
05:50.1
06:01.1

263,1
284,8
304,9

196,1
204,1
209,5
2159
238,4
246,7
259,1
2597
274,6
350,1
361,1

157,64
145,63
136,03

250,00
240,20
234,01
227,07
205,64
198,72
189,21
188,78
178,53
140,03
135,77



